Grades for

Part of the Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool

First Quarter

IDay Type My Score |Total Possible Notes

1 Assignment Here 0 0 Sample

Total Total

fFirst Quarter Grade: GRADE:

Grade:

90-100

80-89

70-79

60-69

Mo o0 w >

0-59




Grade

s for

Part of the Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool

Second Quarter

IDay

Type

My Score

Total Possible

Notes

46

Assignment here

Sample

Total

Total

Second Qu

arter Grade:

GRADE:

Grade:

90-100

80-89

70-79

60-69

0-59

Mo o0 w >




Grades for

Part of the Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool

Third Quarter

IDay

Type

My Score

Total Possible

Notes

91

Assignment here

Sample

Total

Total

Third Quar

ter Grade:

GRADE:

Grade:

90-100

80-89

70-79

60-69

0-59

Mo o0 w >




Grades for
Part of the Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool
Fourth Quarter
Day Type My Score |Total Possible Notes
136 Assignment here 0 0 Sample
Total Total
Fourth Quarter Grade: GRADE:
Grade:
90-100 A
80-89 B
70-79 C
60-69 D
0-59 F
Write in totals. Yours Possible
Final Grade: First Quarter:
Second Quarter:
Third Quarter:
Fourth Quarter:
‘totals:
Final Grade: GRADE:
\




