Grades for Part of the Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool First Quarter Day Type My Score Total Possible Notes 1 Assignment Here 0 0 Sample			
First Quarter			
Day Type My Score Total Possible Notes 1 Assignment Here 0 0 Sample 1 Image: Control of the control of	1		
1			
1 Assignment Here 0 0 0 Sample			
	-		
	_	-	
	 		
	_	-	
	 		
	╂	\perp	
Table Table			
First Quarter Grade: GRADE:			
Grade:			
90-100 A			
80-89 B	<u> </u>		
70-79 C			
60-69 D	<u> </u>	\perp	
0-59 F	 	\perp	
	 	\perp	
	 	\perp	
	-	+	
	 	+	

Grade	s for								
	e Easy Peasy All-in-O	ne F	lomeschool						
	Second Quarter								
	,								
<u>Day</u>	Туре		My Score	Total Poss	<u>sible</u>	Notes			
46	Assignment here		0	0		Sample			
			Total	Total					
Second Q	uarter Grade:						GRADE:		
	Grade:								
	90-100	Α							
	80-89	В							
	70-79	С							
	60-69	D							
	0-59	F							

Grades	for							
	asy Peasy All-in-One H	lon	neschool					
	Third Quarter							
Day	Type		My Score	Total Poss	ible	Notes		
91	Assignment here		0	0		Sample		
								1
								1
			Total	Total				
Third Quarte	r Grade:						GRADE:	
	Grade:							
	90-100	Α						
	80-89	В						
	70-79	С						1
	60-69	D						1
	0-59	F						1
								1
								_
								_
								1
								J

Grades	for							
	asy Peasy All-in-One I	Hon	neschool					
	Fourth Quarter							
<u>Day</u>	<u>Type</u>		My Score	Total Poss	<u>sible</u>	Notes		
136	Assignment here		0	0		Sample		
						<u> </u>		
			Total	Total				
Fourth Quarter Grade:							GRADE:	
	Grade:							
	90-100	Α						
	80-89	В						
	70-79	С						
	60-69	D						
	0-59	F						
			147.77		.,			
Final C : 1		-	Write in to		Yours	Possible		
Final Grade:			First Quart					
			Second Quarter: Third Quarter:					
			Fourth Quar					
			i ourtii Qu	totals:				
			Final Grade				GRADE:	
			i iliai Gradi	· ·			JIADL.	